Product Brief
© 2007-2010 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC 		  www.cadeka.com
Com
linear CLC1005, CLC1015, CLC2005 Low
 C
ost, +
2.7V to 5.5V, 260M
H

RL = 2kΩ
G = -1
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1005ISO8X* SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1005IST5X* SOT23-5 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1015ISO8X* SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1015IST6X* SOT23-6 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC2005ISO8 SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
CLC2005ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC2005IMP8X* MSOP-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1. *Advance Information, contact CADEKA for availability.
For additional information regarding our products, please visit CADEKA at:  cadeka.com
CADEKA, the CADEKA logo design, Comlinear, and the Comlinear logo design are trademarks or registered trademarks of CADEKA
Microcircuits LLC.  All other brand and product names may be trademarks of their respective companies.
Copyright ©2007-2010 by CADEKA Microcircuits LLC.  All rights reserved.
CADEKA Headquarters Loveland, Colorado
T: 970.663.5452
T: 877.663.5452 (toll free)
Com
linear CLC1005, CLC1015, CLC2005 Low
 C
ost, +
2.7V to 5.5V, 260M
H